
Fee Name Fee Description Fee Amount

Assumption Fee Processing fee when a request for a contract to be assumed by another entity is received.
$85 for non‐titled               

$100 for titled

Addendum Fee Processing fee when a contract has been approved for a change in terms. $50

Contract Change Fee 
Processing fee for a customer requested change to an existing contract for a reason other 

than a change in terms ‐ i.e., a name change.

$50 for non‐titled               

$85 for titled

Duplicate Title Fee
Processing fee for when a duplicate title request is received and that request must be 

submitted to the appropriate DMV.
$150

Equipment Inspection Fee
Fee assessed by the Portfolio Services Department when an equipment inspection is 

necessary on an existing contract. 
$100 (may vary)

Forbearance Fee Processing fee assessed when a contract is written into a forbearance agreement. $100

Returned Item Fee  Fee assessed when an item (including ACH debit) is returned unpaid for any reason.   $35

Online Payment Fee for making a payment online using the Financial Pacific FastPay system. FREE

Overnight Fee Fee assessed for sending an item via overnight delivery. $20

Personal Property Tax 

Management Fee

An administration fee for the management, filing and paying of business personal property 

tax in the jurisdiction in which the equipment is located. This fee applies to Leases only.

10% of the total tax bill or $10, 

whichever is greater

Repossession Assignment Fee An administration fee assessed when equipment is assigned out for repossession. $50

Repossession Cancellation Fee An administration fee assessed if a repossession is unsuccessful and cancellation is required. $100 

3rd Party Field Call Fee
Fee assessed when a 3rd party service is used to establish contact with customers who have 

not been available by phone, email or letter.
$100 (may vary)

Wire Transfer Fee Fee assessed if a payment is wired by Financial Pacific. $25

Products offered by Financial Pacific Leasing, Inc. are not FDIC insured.
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Financial Pacific is committed to providing you the information you need to better understand potential costs and fees associated with your 

account.  During the term of your contract, these fees are subject to change without notice  and may vary by state.

*This schedule provides common costs and may not represent a complete list.  For any questions regarding fees please contact us at (800)‐447‐7107 or 

service@finpac.com.

Financial Pacific Leasing, Inc., including its divisions, is a subsidiary of Umpqua Bank.


